	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PFRA.160.3
	PFRA.160.3 (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            PFRA.160.3
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE PTC 1.60A 30V RESET RADIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 PFRA.160.3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PFRA.160.3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BVW122250003N SL Power Electronics Manufacture of Condor/Ault Brands  BATTERY CHG UNIV 12VDC @ 2.25A
N-700AACL2X3 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 7.2V 700MAH NICAD
PCMDD19005BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL CABLE MANAGER 3UNIT
SH-8190 Bud Industries  SHELF VENTED STATIONARY UNVRSL
U.FL-LP-068N2-A-(700) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
0151660835 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 15 CKTS LGT 51
H5BBT-10102-W7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065W/H2728TR 2"
10-024-107 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 10POS
530-26-04-WH-0100F CNC Tech  MODULAR CABLE REEL 100'
M5333 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG SLT 500'
M3972 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4PR 28AWG SLT 500'
5581C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 7COND 22AWG SLATE 100'
1040160000 Weidmuller  GROMMET ENTRY PLATE ELASTMR GRAY
155-30602 HellermannTyton  STANDOFF STUD MNT 5MM 6.3"L BLK
GT.375X60C2 HellermannTyton  6" GRIP TIE
PLC3S-S10-M0 Panduit Corp  CLAMP TIE STD #10SCR WR BK 12"
Q-200E-3/8-01-QB48IN-25 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/8"-48" BLACK
170-23000 HellermannTyton  1.25" HELAGAINE POLY BRDD SLVG
CWST824 Hammond Manufacturing  COVER HINGED STRAIGHT 8X8X24"
NR2WH-L Panduit Corp  SNAP RIVET NYLON WHT 2 X 2"
FRRF126SCYL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT REDUCER SPLIT COVER
LMLK1-1REC4-28679-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK1-1REC4-36582-80-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1180-01-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 72VDC
2800877 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 12A 277VAC 80VDC
TA45-ABTWF100C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 60VDC
BK/GMD-400-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400MA 250V TLAG 5X20 UL
20101600531P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 160MA 250VAC 5X20 NORM
0ATO010.ZXPRO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ATO BLADE 32V PRO PK 10A
SL1003A350RF Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 5KA 350V RAD+FS
YPCJ0150T Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 150 OHM 25C
3KP45A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC AXIAL
3KP45-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 45VWM 76.34VC P600
5KP130E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 130VWM 231VC P600
MASMLJ17AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO214AB
M15KP110A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 178VC DO204AR
MXP5KE58CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO41
JANTX1N6117AUS Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22.8VWM BSQMELF
V20E275 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV14-391K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 351V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	PFRA.160.3  keywords
	    	PFRA.160.3
	PFRA.160.3  Schurter Inc
	PFRA.160.3  pdf
	PFRA.160.3  datasheet
	PFRA.160.3  price
	PFRA.160.3  distributor
	electronic components PFRA.160.3
	PFRA.160.3  Circuit Protection
	PFRA.160.3  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PFRA.160.3  FUSE PTC 1.60A 30V RESET RADIAL
	PFRA.160.3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .